
VENDORS Search for your PIT 
CREW! Meet NCHEA Members
At the WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAY EXHIBIT SHOWS, the Vendor 
Chair will hand out 5 PIT CREW PICKS Envelopes to 10 Exhibitor Booths 
each day. (Booths are drawn at random)

Only the exhibitors who receive the envelopes know they have the PIT 
CREW PICK. When a NCHEA Full Healthcare Engineer visits your booth, 
you can hand out your PIT CREW PICK envelopes to whomever you 
wish. But you should reward those who stop to have a real conversation 
about your product or services and not just stopping for an envelope.

NCHEA Full Healthcare Engineers should not be asking you if you have 
an envelope. 

The envelopes are sealed and not to be opened until the PIT CREW PICK  
takes the envelope to the NCHEA VENDOR REGISTRATION AREA to 
find out what PRIZE they are eligible for.

FULL HEALTHCARE ENGINEERS   
VISIT OUR EXHIBITORS 
Play to Win!  
“If you aren’t FIRST, you’re LAST!”
100 TOTAL PRIZES!! 
GRAND PRIZE: 50 PIT CREW PICKS will be  
eligible for the Grand Prize of $500.00 Drawing!

All Prizes will be given away at the NCHEA REGISTRATION 
DESK except for the Grand Prize Drawing. 

Grand Prize Drawing will be at the Friday Morning  
Business Meeting - you must be present to win.

WHO’S YOUR CREW?WHO’S YOUR CREW?



2023 EXHIBITOR LIST by COMPANY NAME
COMPANY BOOTH
ACR Supply Co. 31
AerieHub 64
AKF Group 4
Alfred Williams & Company 63
Aquanomix 125
AQUIS 77
ASCO Power Services 36
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions 75
ATG, a JLL company 45
BAKER Restoration & Waterproofing 106
Barclay Water Management, Inc. 93
BeaconMedaes 141
Belzona Carolina & Triangulation 67
Bender Inc. & PL&E Sales 60
BIRS, Inc. 127
BluSky Restoration 54
BMS CAT 100
Boiler Masters Inc. 86
Brightly Software 27
Brightstar Communications, Inc. 128
Buffalo Air Handling 43
Building Envelope Consultants and 
Scientists

115

C & C Boiler Sales & Service Inc. 48
Camfil USA, Inc. 108
Capital Air Filters 124
Carolina Furnishing + Design 1
Carolina IAQ 73
Charlotte Engineers, LLP - PLATINUM NB
ChemTreat 58
Chicago Faucet Company/Spec22 Sales 76
Chillmaster 137
CL Burks Commercial Roofing 112
Clark Air Systems 42
Colonial Materials, Inc 85
Compliant Healthcare Technologies 19
Cooper Lighting 71
CPL Architects and Engineers, PC 35
Cummins Inc. 144
Curtis Construction Roofing & Sheet Metal 114
Curtis Power Solutions 3
Data Network Solutions 11
DAVIS WATER SERVICE 123
Design Collaborative 84
DEVITA 102
Digitrol, Inc. 23
dormakaba USA 92
Dusty Ducts, Inc 51
DWG, Inc Consulting Engineers 138
ElectroCell Systems/BGA Energy 7
Enpuricon 145

COMPANY BOOTH
Environmental Diversified Services 59
Envirotrol, LLC 98
ETK Services Inc. dba Lewis Boiler Services 57
Evergreen Medical Services, Inc. 24
Evoqua Water Technologies, LLC 78
Faulkner Haynes, Inc. 12
First OnSite Property Restoration 49
Flooring Solutions 94
forbo flooring 103
FORTRESS by mfPHD 17
FORTRESS by mfPHD 18
Frank L Blum Construction Company 21
Gaines Oil Company 97
Gallo Mechanical Services 69
Garratt-Callahan Company 79
gerflor usa 91
Gilbane Building Company - Raleigh, NC 87
Greenscape Inc 50
Gregory Poole Power Systems 20
HASKELL 107
Hexmodal 113
HIPP Design + Consulting 5
Hoffman & Hoffman 15
Hoffman & Hoffman 26
Honeywell 136
IMEG, formerly McVeigh & Mangum 
Engineering

52

Infinity Technical Services Division, Inc 25
Inpro Corporation 62
Insight Partners 37
JMP Equipment Company 110
John Q. Bullard Associates 40
Johnson Controls 41
Kahler Slater 46
KLG Jones, LLC 29
Legrand 118
Lewis Systems & Service 95
Life Safety Innovations 34
Little 126
LOKRING Mid Atlantic 109
LSS Life Safety Services 66
McKim & Creed 2
McMillan Pazdan Smith Architecture 68
MediTrac BYOmegaFlex 146
Merlo Energy 82
Mondo Contract Flooring 83
Nalco Water, an Ecolab Company 16
National Firestopping Solutions 44
NH Yates Co., Inc. 130
Palmetto Air & Water Balance, LLC 72

COMPANY BOOTH
Patcraft 6
Pathway Technologies, Inc. 132
Patterson Pope, Inc. 104
Pavion (Formerly Systems Electronics, Inc.) 89
PDi Communication Systems, Inc 134
Personal Safety at Work 117
Petroleum Recovery Services 47
Pevco 38
PG LifeLink 120
Phase Zero Design 88
Piedmont Door Solutions 30
Piedmont Service Group 111
Prime Power Services, Inc. 39
Progressive AE 133
qlair 8
Radco Roofing 140
RestorePro Reconstruction, Inc 142
RNM Engineers 101
Robert W. Chapman & Co. 33
Robins & Morton - KEYNOTE NB
Roppe 119
RSG Building Solutions 135
Samet Corporation 96
Schneider Electric 14
Scotties & EDS Waterproofing 13
Seven Oaks Doors & Hardware, Inc 90
Shaw Contract 9
Sisco Safety a Division of Eagle Fire INC 116
SKA Consulting Engineers, Inc. 70
Sonicu 32
Southern Outdoor Restoration
Specified Technologies Inc. 65
SSR 74
STERIS Corporation 22
Storr Office Environments 121
Summit National Accounts 122
Taffaro Marketing Group, Inc / Follett Corp 81
The Garland Company 28
Thermal Resource Solutions 80
TK Elevator 56
Tremco Roofing and Building Maintenance 55
TRI Solutions 143
Vannoy - PLATINUM NB
W.C. Rouse & Son 129
Walker Consultants 61
Walter P Moore 105
Weeks Williams Devore 10
Western Specialty Contractors 131
Wolf Gordon 99
WxProofing LLC 53
Z-Flex 139



2023 EXHIBITOR LIST by BOOTH NUMBER
COMPANY BOOTH 

Carolina Furnishing + Design 1
McKim & Creed 2
Curtis Power Solutions 3
AKF Group 4
HIPP Design + Consulting 5
Patcraft 6
ElectroCell Systems/BGA Energy 7
qlair 8
Shaw Contract 9
Weeks Williams Devore 10
Data Network Solutions 11
Faulkner Haynes, Inc. 12
Scotties & EDS Waterproofing 13
Schneider Electric 14
Hoffman & Hoffman 15
Nalco Water, an Ecolab Company 16
FORTRESS by mfPHD 17
FORTRESS by mfPHD 18
Compliant Healthcare Technologies 19
Gregory Poole Power Systems 20
Frank L Blum Construction Company 21
STERIS Corporation 22
Digitrol, Inc. 23
Evergreen Medical Services, Inc. 24
Infinity Technical Services Division, Inc 25
Hoffman & Hoffman 26
Brightly Software 27
The Garland Company 28
KLG Jones, LLC 29
Piedmont Door Solutions 30
ACR Supply Co. 31
Sonicu 32
Robert W. Chapman & Co. 33
Life Safety Innovations 34
CPL Architects and Engineers, PC 35
ASCO Power Services 36
Insight Partners 37
Pevco 38
Prime Power Services, Inc. 39
John Q. Bullard Associates 40
Johnson Controls 41
Clark Air Systems 42
Buffalo Air Handling 43
National Firestopping Solutions 44
ATG, a JLL company 45
Kahler Slater 46
Petroleum Recovery Services 47
C & C Boiler Sales & Service Inc. 48
First OnSite Property Restoration 49
Greenscape Inc 50

COMPANY BOOTH 

Dusty Ducts, Inc 51
IMEG, formerly McVeigh & Mangum 
Engineering

52

WxProofing LLC 53
BluSky Restoration 54
Tremco Roofing and Building Maintenance 55
TK Elevator 56
ETK Services Inc. dba Lewis Boiler Services 57
ChemTreat 58
Environmental Diversified Services 59
Bender Inc. & PL&E Sales 60
Walker Consultants 61
Inpro Corporation 62
Alfred Williams & Company 63
AerieHub 64
Specified Technologies Inc. 65
LSS Life Safety Services 66
Belzona Carolina & Triangulation 67
McMillan Pazdan Smith Architecture 68
Gallo Mechanical Services 69
SKA Consulting Engineers, Inc. 70
Cooper Lighting 71
Palmetto Air & Water Balance, LLC 72
Carolina IAQ 73
SSR 74
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions 75
Chicago Faucet Company/Spec22 Sales 76
AQUIS 77
Evoqua Water Technologies, LLC 78
Garratt-Callahan Company 79
Thermal Resource Solutions 80
Taffaro Marketing Group, Inc / Follett Corp 81
Merlo Energy 82
Mondo Contract Flooring 83
Design Collaborative 84
Colonial Materials, Inc 85
Boiler Masters Inc. 86
Gilbane Building Company - Raleigh, NC 87
Phase Zero Design 88
Pavion (Formerly Systems Electronics, Inc.) 89
Seven Oaks Doors & Hardware, Inc 90
gerflor usa 91
dormakaba USA 92
Barclay Water Management, Inc. 93
Flooring Solutions 94
Lewis Systems & Service 95
Samet Corporation 96
Gaines Oil Company 97
Envirotrol, LLC 98
Wolf Gordon 99

COMPANY BOOTH 

BMS CAT 100
RNM Engineers 101
DEVITA 102
forbo flooring 103
Patterson Pope, Inc. 104
Walter P Moore 105
BAKER Restoration & Waterproofing 106
HASKELL 107
Camfil USA, Inc. 108
LOKRING Mid Atlantic 109
JMP Equipment Company 110
Piedmont Service Group 111
CL Burks Commercial Roofing 112
Hexmodal 113
Curtis Construction Roofing & Sheet Metal 114
Building Envelope Consultants and Scientists 115
Sisco Safety a Division of Eagle Fire INC 116
Personal Safety at Work 117
Legrand 118
Roppe 119
PG LifeLink 120
Storr Office Environments 121
Summit National Accounts 122
DAVIS Water Service 123
Capital Air Filters 124
Aquanomix 125
Little 126
BIRS, Inc. 127
Brightstar Communications, Inc. 128
W.C. Rouse & Son 129
NH Yates Co., Inc. 130
Western Specialty Contractors 131
Pathway Technologies, Inc. 132
Progressive AE 133
PDi Communication Systems, Inc 134
RSG Building Solutions 135
Honeywell 136
Chillmaster 137
DWG, Inc Consulting Engineers 138
Z-Flex 139
Radco Roofing 140
BeaconMedaes 141
RestorePro Reconstruction, Inc 142
TRI Solutions 143
Cummins Inc. 144
Enpuricon 145
MediTrac BYOmegaFlex 146
Charlotte Engineers, LLP -PLATINUM NB
Robins & Morton KEYNOTE NB
Vannoy PLATINUM NB
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